Cohort 1 — Elementary — New Orleans Math Content Leader Training September 12, 2019

Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature 0 N\
Aysen Jennifer Assumption Parish jaysen@assumptionschools.com /) W"fﬁ\dm’
Babin Shannon Lafourche Parish sbabin@mylpsd.com (M v )AM‘M%&%
Brock Jennifer St. John the Baptist jebrock@stjohn.k12.la.us 7 /‘{ /‘\_/
Cage Lisa Orleans Lisa.cage@ariseschools.org m L VAP
Carr Amber Einstein Charter Schools a.carr2012@gmail.com Cé(y ﬁi_..nd ‘
Carter Renata St. John the Baptist Parish rcarter@stjohn.k12.1a.us m L_«(-A-'L %ej\
Case Will Belle Chasse Academy Inc. wcase@bellechasseacademy.org {4 /A/l/. J"?"ﬁ o
Crawford Derrick Smothers Academy dcrawford@smothersacademy.com \ — 4,
Crosby Marie The MAX Charter School Mcrosby@maxcharter.org / [ EL’M ULUI(L'V
Ducre Lawanna Bogalusa City Schools lducre@bogschools.org ow Y} v
Falcon Sandi Assumption Parish sfalcon@assumptionschools.com T M’T\A/ %\‘
Gettridge Monique OPSB monique.gettridge@choiceschoolsno.org Y | Ym%w \‘i Qﬂg Q C[)\’ﬁ-
Goins Stradford New Orleans Military and stradford.goins@eagles.usm.edu
Maritime Academy
Guidry Amber Lafourche Parish arguidry@mylpsd.com A A N
Guidry Nicole Lafourche Parish Nguidry@mylpsd.com ‘/\f VK, (ﬁAAJW\
Hansley Taschica St. John the Baptist Parish thansley@stjohn.k12.1a.us ‘D,.QO(‘MQ%’ 1) ’
Haynes Jacquelyn Tangipahoa Parish jacquelyn.haynes@tangischools.org '
Henderson Haley Bogalusa City Schools Hhenderson@bogschools.org -
Jackson Charlene Choice C e ]ad_m m[quﬂmsrm'@ctwrcesdwo{ﬁﬂe-efg {\,31 A e \ p A W—
James Shondra Ascension Parish [ Shondra.james@apsb.org
Johnson Tracey Friends of King Tljohnson@mlknola.org
Jones Laquita Jefferson Parish laquita.jones@jppss.k12.1a.us
Joseph Kelli St. Helena kjoseph@sthpk-12.net
Judice Cottie Belle Chasse Academy cjudice@bellechasseacademy.org
Landry Lindsi Assumption Parish lilandry @assumptionschools.com
Lombard Logon Terrytown logon.lombard@)jppss.k12.la.us
Muli Meredith Tangipahoa Parish meredith.mull@tangischools.org
Perez Luzellene Jefferson Parish luzellene.perez@jppss.k12.1a.us
Pittman Kristie City of Bogalusa kpit@northshorecharterschool.org
Porter Ashley St. John the Baptist aporter@stjohn.k12.1a.us
Poullard Kimberly St. John the Baptist kpoullard@stjohn.k12.la.us
Reed Brittany Assumption Parish Breed@assumptionschools.com
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Reese Tara Jefferson Parish Tara.Reese@jppss.k12.la.us L

Savoy Elaine elaine.savoy@ariseschools.org %é/ﬁﬂpub R

Scarpato Rachel Leading Educators rscarpato@leadingeducators.org w‘ J

Simon Kimberly Jefferson Parish kimberly@yacharterschool.org — ! S__A__,

Sims Rhodie St. John the Baptist rsims@stjohn k12.la.us kﬂ%%m

Skiba Heather St. Charles Parish heather@theskibas.com &{4}% %4 m ’)/}/\

Tucker Pamela Assumption Parish ptucker@assumptionschools.com cif/l/k@@“t_ b,;,("wp

Washington Adia Jefferson Parish adia.washington@)jppss.k12.1a.us MA A}W o
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